HYBRID MODIFIED 50% of students
on campus

Monday (A)
(A-L on campus)

Tuesday (B)
(A-L on campus)

Wednesday (A)
(M-Z on campus)

Thursday (B)
(M-Z on campus)

Friday
(no students on campus)

Monday (A)
(A-L on campus)

Tuesday (B)
(A-L on campus)

Wednesday (A)
(M-Z on Campus)

Thursday (B)
(M-Z on Campus)

Friday
(no students on campus)

FULL MODIFIED 100% of students
on campus

Monday (A)
Tuesday (B)
Wednesday (A)
Thursday (B)

Friday (A)

Monday (B)
Tuesday (A)
Wednesday (B)
Thursday (A)

Friday (B)

10/5

10/6

10/7

10/8

10/9

10/12

10/13

10/14

10/15

10/16

10/19
10/20
10/21
10/22
10/23

10/26
10/27
10/28
10/29
10/30

8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20

asynchronous
learning day

8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20

asynchronous learning day

8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20

8-12:20

8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20

8-12:20



Monday (A)
Tuesday (B)
Wednesday (A)
Thursday (B)

Friday (A)

REGULAR FULL
A/B SCHEDULE

begins 11/9,

B day

11/2
11/3
11/4
11/5
11/6

8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20
8-12:20

8-12:20

7:55-3:05 M-W 7:55-2:05 Th-F



