HYBRID MODIFIED 50% of students on campus		
Monday (A)	40/5	0.40.00
(A-L on campus) Tuesday (B)	10/5	8-12:20
A-L on campus)	10/6	8-12:20
Vednesday (A) M-Z on campus)	10/7	8-12:20
Thursday (B) M-Z on campus)	10/8	8-12:20
Friday no students on campus)	10/9	asynchronous learning day
Monday (A) 'A-L on campus)	10/12	8-12:20
Fuesday (B) A-L on campus)	10/13	8-12:20
Wednesday (A) M-Z on Campus)	10/14	8-12:20
Thursday (B) (M-Z on Campus)	10/15	8-12:20
Friday		
no students on campus)	10/16	asynchronous learning day
FULL MODIFIED 100% of students on campus		
Monday (A)	10/19	8-12:20
Гuesday (B)	10/20	8-12:20
Nednesday (A)	10/21	8-12:20
Thursday (B)	10/22	8-12:20
Friday (A)	10/23	8-12:20
Monday (B)	10/26	8-12:20
Tuesday (A)	10/27	8-12:20
Wednesday (B)	10/28	8-12:20
Thursday (A)	10/29	8-12:20

Monday (A)	11/2	8-12:20
Tuesday (B)	11/3	8-12:20
Wednesday (A)	11/4	8-12:20
Thursday (B)	11/5	8-12:20
Friday (A)	11/6	8-12:20
REGULAR FULL A/B SCHEDULE	begins 11/9, B day	7:55-3:05 M-W 7:55-2:05 Th-F